Position

Principal, Elementary

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Reading

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Department

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Total Wages

$99,832

$94,616

$94,266

$90,950

$90,625

$90,371

$90,008

$87,276

$86,625

$85,027

$83,713

$82,384

$81,823

$81,365

$81,063

$74,495

$73,613

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$17.814

$9,623

$9,623

$17,081

$17,464

$17,033

$13,767

$16,807

$16,947

$16,860

$16,514

$16,404

$16,312

$16,487

$16,404

$16,113

$15.674



Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Special Assignment

Teacher, Special Day Class

Teacher, Classroom

Resource Specialist

Teacher, Temporary Contract

Teacher, Special Day Class

Teacher, Temporary Contract

School Secretary - Elementary

Custodian, Lead

Attendance Clerk

Teacher, Classroom

Health Technician

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Temporary Contract

Custodian

Sp Ed Asst Il, Sdc

Certificated Substitute

Adult Education
Instructor, Cert

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

$73,096

$72,535

$70,693

$70,092

$62,457

$61,585

$59,371

$57,299

$52,738

$45,287

$38,535

$35.477

$35,350

$35,264

$33,699

$32,952

$32,398

$26,182

$8,202

$15,872

$16,107

$15,360

$14,924

$15,281

$14,196

$14,305

$4,351

$18,673

$17,098

$16,304

$2,916

$6,500

$12,796

$3,182

$16,582

$4,825



Library/Media Tech |

Teacher, Sdc-Preschool

Teacher, Temporary Contract

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Sp Ed Asst I, Rsp

Office Clerk |

Inst Asst |

Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool

Teacher, Sdc-Preschool

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide |, Sp Ed Pool

Inst Asst Il

Dis Aide |, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Crossing Guard,
Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard,
Crossing Guard

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

Alta Murrieta
Elementary

$25,032

$24,151

$24,110

$22,328

$21,958

$21,524

$21,461

$21,244

$20,959

$19,923

$19,451

$18,644

$17,983

$17,914

$17,458

$17,050

$12,363

$12,032

$4,613

$7,558

$2,454

$4,115

$4,046

$14,279

$3,955

$3,915

$3,862

$1,644

$11,503

$3,436

$3,314

$10,587

$5,277

$3,143

$2,277

$924



Dis Aide |, Sp Ed Pool Murrieta Valley Unified Alta Murrieta $10,299
Elementary

Affective Intervention Specialist Murrieta Valley Unified Alta Murrieta $2,958
Elementary

$817

$244



