Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$99,832	\$17,814
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$94,616	\$9,623
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$94,266	\$9,623
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$90,950	\$17,081
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$90,625	\$17,464
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$90,371	\$17,033
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$90,008	\$13,767
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$87,276	\$16,807
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$86,625	\$16,947
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$85,027	\$16,860
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$83,713	\$16,514
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$82,384	\$16,404
Teacher, Reading		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$81,823	\$16,312
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$81,365	\$16,487
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$81,063	\$16,404
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$74,495	\$16,113
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$73,613	\$15,674

Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$73,096	\$8,202
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$72,535	\$15,872
Teacher, Special Assignment		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$70,693	\$16,107
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$70,092	\$15,360
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$62,457	\$14,924
Resource Specialist		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$61,585	\$15,281
Teacher, Temporary Contract	Certificated Substitute	Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$59,371	\$14,196
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$57,299	\$14,305
Teacher, Temporary Contract		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$52,738	\$4,351
School Secretary - Elementary		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$45,287	\$18,673
Custodian, Lead		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$38,535	\$17,098
Attendance Clerk		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$35,477	\$16,304
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$35,350	\$2,916
Health Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$35,264	\$6,500
Teacher, Classroom	Adult Education Instructor, Cert	Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$33,699	\$12,796
Teacher, Temporary Contract		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$32,952	\$3,182
Custodian		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$32,398	\$16,582
Sp Ed Asst II, Sdc		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$26,182	\$4,825

Library/Media Tech I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$25,032	\$4,613
Teacher, Sdc-Preschool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$24,151	\$7,558
Teacher, Temporary Contract		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$24,110	\$2,454
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$22,328	\$4,115
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool	Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool	Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$21,958	\$4,046
Sp Ed Asst II, Rsp	Crossing Guard, Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$21,524	\$14,279
Office Clerk I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$21,461	\$3,955
Inst Asst I	Crossing Guard, Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$21,244	\$3,915
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$20,959	\$3,862
Teacher, Sdc-Preschool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$19,923	\$1,644
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool	Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool	Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$19,451	\$11,503
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$18,644	\$3,436
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$17,983	\$3,314
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$17,914	\$10,587
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$17,458	\$5,277
Inst Asst II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$17,050	\$3,143
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$12,363	\$2,277
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$12,032	\$924

Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool	N	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$10,299	\$817
Affective Intervention Specialist	N		Alta Murrieta Elementary	\$2,958	\$244